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Organizers: Laura Anderson, Michael Dobbins, Vaidy Sivaraman, and Thomas Zaslavsky.

Tuesday, February 28■

Speaker: Zhexiu Tu (Cornell)
Title: Topological Representations of Matroids and the **cd**-Index
Time: 1:15 - 2:15
Room: WH-100E

Tuesday, March 14■

The seminar is postponed to next week, due to record snowfall.

Tuesday, March 21■

Speaker: Charles Wolf (Rutgers)
Title: The Polynomial Method and the Finite-Field Kakeya Problem
Time: 1:15 - 2:15
Room: WH-100E

Tuesday, March 28 (joint with the Geometry/Topology Seminar)■

Speaker: Caroline Klivans (Brown)
Title: On the Connectivity of Three-Dimensional Tilings
Time: 1:15 - 2:15
Room: WH-100E

Tuesday, April 4■

Speaker: Christopher G. Eppolito (Binghamton)
Title: Geometric Algebra for Matroids
Time: 1:15 - 2:15 and 2:50 - 3:50
Room: WH-100E (1:15) and WH-309 (2:50)

Tuesday, April 11■

Holiday!

Tuesday, April 18■

Speaker: Toke Knudsen (Oneonta)
Title: Combinatorics in Ancient and Medieval India
Time: 1:15 - 2:15
Room: WH-100E
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Saturday, April 22, 2017■

GRAPH THEORY DAY 73 at New York College of Technology (CUNY)

Tuesday, April 25■

Speaker: Ringi Kim (Waterloo)
Title: Coloring Digraphs Containing No Cycles With Two Blocks
Time: 1:15 - 2:15
Room: WH-100E

Tuesday, May 2■

Speaker: Amelia Mattern (Binghamton)
Title: Balanced Group-Weighted Graphs
Time: (1) 10:10 - 11:10 and (2) 1:15 - 2:15
Room: (1) WH-329 and (2) WH-100E

Saturday, May 6■

DISCRETE MATHEMATICS DAY at Dartmouth
Information at the Dartmouth DMD website.

Tuesday, May 9■

Speaker: Michael Dobbins (Binghamton)
Title: Weighted Pseudosphere Configurations and Grassmannians
Time: 1:15 - 2:15
Room: WH-100E
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